HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/SB 2860

I	Amendment No.
	CHAMBER ACTION
	Senate House
1	Representatives Seiler and Ross offered the following:
2	
3	Amendment to Amendment (128731) (with directory and title
4	amendments)
5	Remove line(s) 430 and insert:
6	the impossibility of performance, or
7	
8	
9	
10	DIRECTORY AMENDMENT
11	Remove line(s) - and insert:
12	
13	
14	
14	
16	TITLE AMENDMENT
то	774349
	4/30/2008 6:46 PM

Page 1 of 2

HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/SB 2860

	Ameno	dment No	Э.			
17		Remove	line(s)	- and	insert:	
18						
19						
I	77434					
	4/30,	/2008 6	:46 PM		Page 2 c	of 2
					ruge z C	· · · ·